WICKED CUTZ SERVICES PRICE LIST

AXE DOUBLE EDGE $15.00
AXES AND HATCHETS $10.00
BRANCH HAND SAWS $10.00
CERAMIC KNIVES UP TO 12 INCHES $9.00
CERAMIC SERRATED KNIVES $12.00
CHAIN SAWS $10.00
CHISELS CURVED $7.00
CHISELS STRAIGHT $6.00
CLIPPER BLADES $8.00
EDGERS $10.00
FOOD PROCESSOR BLADE $6.00
GRASS CLIPPERS (MANUAL) $7.00
GRASS CLIPPERS (POWERED) $10.00
GRASS WHIP $7.00
HEDGE TRIMMER DOUBLE SIDED $25.00
HEDGE TRIMMER SINGLE SIDED $18.00
HOES $10.00
ICE SCRAPER-BREAKER $10.00
KNIFE CHIP AND EDGE REPAIR $5.00
KNIFE RUST REMOVAL AND POLISHING $5.00
KNIFE SERRATED EDGE UP TO 12” $10.00
KNIFE SMOOTH EDGED OVER 12 INCHES $1.00 PERINCH

KNIFE SMOOTH EDGED UP TO 12 INCHES $5.00
KNIFE TIP REPAIR $5.00
KNIFE WHETSTONE SHARPENED $15.00



LOPPER
MACHETE

MOWER BLADES WITH BALANCE
NIPPERS - PODIATRY & CUTICLE
PIZZA CUTTER (ROUND)
PLANER BLADES

PLANER BLADE HEAVY GRIND
POWERED DEVICE REPAIR
PRUNERS (LONG HANDLE)
PRUNERS (SMALL)

RUST REMOVAL AND POLISH
SCISSOR SURGICAL TYPE
SCISSORS BEVELED EDGE
SCISSORS EMBROIDERY
SCISSORS INDUSTRIAL
SCISSORS PINKING SHEARS
SCYTHE

SHOVELS

TIN SNIP

WIRE CUTTER

WOOD HANDLE REFINISH
DELIVERY & PICKUP SERVICES

$10.00

$12.00

$10.00(each)

$10.00

$7.00

$1.25 PERINCH

$1.75 PERINCH
$15.00 PER 15 MINUTES
$12.00

$6.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00 HOUSEHOLD AND FABRIC
$6.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$10.00

$8.00

$8.00

$20.00

$.75 C MILE OUTSIDE 10 EACH WAY

SPECIALTY SERVICES QUOTE WILL
BE MADE AVAILABLE AFTER
EVALUATING THE PIECE.



HOW DOES IT WORK

. CALL OR TEXT MARK @ 978-580-8288 WITH YOUR SERVICE REQUEST

. DROP OFF YOUR ITEMS IN MY SECURE DROP BOX AT 25 BECKY AVE
GARDNER OR SCHEDULE A PICKUP.

. YOUR SERVICES WILL BE PERFORMED WITHIN 72 HOURS UNLESS
SPECIFIED

. PAY FOR SERVICES RENDERED USING CASH, VENMO, OR CREDIT
CARD

. RECEIVE YOUR ITEMS

. SATISFACTION GUARANTEED ORIT IS FREE.






