## **WICKED CUTZ SERVICES PRICE LIST**

AXE DOUBLE EDGE	\$15.00	
AXES AND HATCHETS	\$10.00	
BRANCH HAND SAWS	\$10.00	
CERAMIC KNIVES UP TO 12 INCHES	\$9.00	
CERAMIC SERRATED KNIVES	\$12.00	
CHAIN SAWS	\$10.00	
CHISELS CURVED	\$7.00	
CHISELS STRAIGHT	\$6.00	
CLIPPER BLADES	\$8.00	
EDGERS	\$10.00	
FOOD PROCESSOR BLADE	\$6.00	
GRASS CLIPPERS (MANUAL)	\$7.00	
GRASS CLIPPERS (POWERED)	\$10.00	
GRASS WHIP	\$7.00	
HEDGE TRIMMER DOUBLE SIDED	\$25.00	
HEDGE TRIMMER SINGLE SIDED	\$18.00	
HOES	\$10.00	
ICE SCRAPER-BREAKER	\$10.00	
KNIFE CHIP AND EDGE REPAIR	\$5.00	
KNIFE RUST REMOVAL AND POLISHING	\$5.00	
KNIFE SERRATED EDGE UP TO 12"	\$10.00	
KNIFE SMOOTH EDGED OVER 12 INCHES	\$1.00	PER INCH
KNIFE SMOOTH EDGED UP TO 12 INCHES	\$5.00	
KNIFE TIP REPAIR	\$5.00	
KNIFE WHETSTONE SHARPENED	\$15.00	

LOPPER	\$10.00		
MACHETE	\$12.00		
MOWER BLADES WITH BALANCE	\$10.00(each	n)	
NIPPERS - PODIATRY & CUTICLE	\$10.00		
PIZZA CUTTER (ROUND)	\$7.00		
PLANER BLADES	\$1.25	PER INCH	
PLANER BLADE HEAVY GRIND	\$1.75	PER INCH	
POWERED DEVICE REPAIR	\$15.00	PER 15 MINUTES	
PRUNERS (LONG HANDLE)	\$12.00		
PRUNERS (SMALL)	\$6.00		
RUST REMOVAL AND POLISH	\$10.00		
SCISSOR SURGICAL TYPE	\$10.00		
SCISSORS BEVELED EDGE	\$10.00	HOUSEHOLD AND FABRIC	
SCISSORS EMBROIDERY	\$6.00		
SCISSORS INDUSTRIAL	\$12.00		
SCISSORS PINKING SHEARS	\$12.00		
SCYTHE	\$15.00		
SHOVELS	\$10.00		
TIN SNIP	\$8.00		
WIRE CUTTER	\$8.00		
WOOD HANDLE REFINISH	\$20.00		
DELIVERY & PICKUP SERVICES	\$.75 C MILE OUTSIDE 10 EACH WAY		

## SPECIALTY SERVICES QUOTE WILL BE MADE AVAILABLE AFTER EVALUATING THE PIECE.

## **HOW DOES IT WORK**

- 1. CALL OR TEXT MARK @ 978-580-8288 WITH YOUR SERVICE REQUEST
- 2. DROP OFF YOUR ITEMS IN MY SECURE DROP BOX AT 25 BECKY AVE GARDNER OR SCHEDULE A PICKUP.
- 3. YOUR SERVICES WILL BE PERFORMED WITHIN 72 HOURS UNLESS SPECIFIED
- 4. PAY FOR SERVICES RENDERED USING CASH, VENMO, OR CREDIT CARD
- 5. RECEIVE YOUR ITEMS
- 6. SATISFACTION GUARANTEED OR IT IS FREE.

